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Categoria: P3

1 CORSENTINO ERIKA 02/03/10 C 9
2 AUGELLO GIAN FELICE 06/12/09 C 9
3 CICIO VITTORIA 25/11/09 C 9
4 SANTORO NATALE 02/11/09 Cc 9
5 ZITO GINEVRA 26/10/09 C 9
6 SCATURRO VINCENZO 17/10/09 Cc 9
7 MAURO ANTHONY EMANUELE 26/09/09 C 9
8 TURANO MARIA STELLA 24/08/09 C 9
9 GIAMBALVO FRANCESCO 08/08/09 C 9
10 BOSCO BEATRICE 07/08/09 C 9
11  CALANDRA CARLO EMANUELE PIO 30/06/09 C 9
12 D'ALOISIO ELUANA 22/04/09 C 9
13 GULOTTA ANTONINO 15/12/09 E 8
14 VENTIMIGLIA GAIA 24/10/09 C 8
15 MARCHESE GIOVANNI 09/10/09 Cc 8
16 RUSSO NAOMI 06/08/09 Cc 8
17 GIAMBALVO BALDO 16/06/09 E 8
18 VIOLA GASPARE EMANUELE PIO 19/01/09 Cc 8
19 FASANO GIOVANNI 29/03/10 B 7
20 SANFILIPPO MARCO 18/01/10 B 7
21 GUZZARDO SOFIA 27/12/09 B 7

22  ABATE ANTONINO 29/09/09 B 7
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FAVITTA ALESSIA

DI VITA IRENE

DI VITA VITO

MARTORANA GLORIA ACCURSIA

MONACO GIOVANNI

COPPOLA ANTONINO PIO

FERRARO PIETRO

CIACCIO NOEMI MARIA

FERRERI GIULIA

BUCCERI GIUSEPPE

BARBERA ALESSIA

ABATE FRANCESCO

GIAMBALVO LEONARDO
SALVATORE

MAUCERI LEONARDO

SUTERA GRETA

PENDOLA DAVIDE ANTONINO

BARBERA PEPPINO MARCO

CANNAVACCIUOLO G GERARDO

GIAMBALVO MARIA RITA

FERRERI CHIARA

GANCI NICOLE

GUZZARDO MIRIAM RITA

VELLA PAOLO GABRIEL

AMODEO BIAGIO SALVATORE

WANG SAMUELE

GAMBINO BEATRICE

TRIOLO GIUSEPPE

GIOIA VINCENZO

GUZZ0O ROSALINDA

COLLETTI ANNAGIULIA

CALANDRA ANTONINO

DI GIOVANNA MARTINA

17/09/09
10/09/09
10/09/09
31/08/09
30/06/09
26/06/09
18/05/09
14/05/09
11/05/09
20/04/09
04/03/09

16/02/09

28/01/10

25/01/10
15/11/09
23/10/09
15/10/09
26/09/09
21/08/09
12/08/09
22/07/09
07/07/09
12/06/09
26/03/09
10/09/08
06/03/10
16/02/10
05/01/10
26/11/09
12/11/09
24/10/09

24/09/09
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MAUCERI VINCENZA

SACCO FRANCESCO

ARABELLA ALESSANDRA

MAUCERI JASMINE

GRAFFEO MIRIAM

TRIOLO VALERIO

MORREALE GIOVANNI PIO

GANCI MIRIAM

GUZZARDO IRENE

LA ROCCA MARIA CONCETTA

DRAGO GIUSY

TRIOLO GIULIA

BIUNDO VITTORIA

LA SALA SALVATORE GABRIELE

GIORDANO FRANCESCO PIO

BATTAGLIA FLAVIO

CURRERI ALESSIO

MAGGIO ANNA

CIACCIO MELISSA MARIA

DI MARIA EMANUEL CALOGERO

FERRERI MARIA ARCANGELA

GIAMBALVO EMANUELE

ZINGONE GIUSEPPE

SPARACINO SIRIA

LA MANNO BALDO

RABITO VITO PIO

SCIARA NICOLO'

LEGGIO GIOVANNI PIO KAROL

GIOIA ANTONELLA

BUSCEMI VINCENZO

RUFFO VICTORIA ROSEE

BILELLO MIRANDA

30/07/09
17/07/09
07/05/09
24/04/09
19/01/09
06/10/08
07/01/10
22/07/09
30/05/09
07/05/09
25/02/10
21/01/10
07/12/09
12/11/09
10/04/09
13/02/09
29/01/09
29/10/09
15/10/09
05/06/09
26/05/09
14/05/09
04/05/09
09/04/09
27/02/09
23/12/09
06/10/09
19/08/09
07/08/09
30/06/09
20/06/09

03/03/10
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15

15

15

15

15
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12

12

12
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IANNIZZOTTO ASIA

MACCHI GIUSEPPE

LA SALA SAMUELE

BASILE GABRIELE PIO

PENDOLA CARLO

LAGHI RICCARDO SALVATORE

MAGGIORE FRANCESCO

TRIOLO DOMENICO

14/07/09
08/06/09
3/3/09
20/12/09
02/07/09
29/05/09
04/05/09

03/03/09



